Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467

Ballots Cast: 5447
Voter Turnout: 17%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS CSD 144 - 4 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name
Erica Sachs
Cassandra Headon
Nicole Adamski
Aubrey Headon
Carly Yianibas

Precinct: FLAGG 4
Candidate Name
Aubrey Headon
Erica Sachs
Cassandra Headon
Nicole Adamski
Carly Yianibas

Precinct: FLAGG 8
Candidate Name
Carly Yianibas
Aubrey Headon
Cassandra Headon
Nicole Adamski
Erica Sachs

Precinct: LYNNVILLE
Candidate Name
Erica Sachs
Cassandra Headon
Carly Yianibas
Aubrey Headon
Nicole Adamski

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name
Carly Yianibas
Aubrey Headon
Nicole Adamski

Erica Sachs
Cassandra Headon

Precinct: SCOTT

Total Votes
78
72
65
64
58

Total Votes
32
32
31
30
19

Total Votes

O OO oo

Total Votes

NDNDN WK

Total Votes

ONDNDNDN

Vote %
23.15
21.36
19.29
18.99
17.21

Vote %
22.22
22.22
21.53
20.83
13.19

Vote %

O O oOoOo

Vote %
30.77
23.08
15.38
15.38
15.38

Vote %
25
25
25
25

page 1/2



Candidate Name
Nicole Adamski
Carly Yianibas
Aubrey Headon
Cassandra Headon
Erica Sachs

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name

Erica Sachs

Cassandra Headon
Carly Yianibas

Nicole Adamski

Aubrey Headon

Total Votes

P NN WA

Total Votes
39
36
32
27
26

Vote %
33.33
25
16.67
16.67
8.33

Vote %
24.38
225
20
16.88
16.25

page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

