
Election: 2019 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 32467

Ballots Cast: 5447

Voter Turnout: 17%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS CSD 144 - 4 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Erica Sachs	78	23.15
Cassandra Headon	72	21.36
Nicole Adamski	65	19.29
Aubrey Headon	64	18.99
Carly Yianibas	58	17.21

Precinct: FLAGG 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Aubrey Headon	32	22.22
Erica Sachs	32	22.22
Cassandra Headon	31	21.53
Nicole Adamski	30	20.83
Carly Yianibas	19	13.19

Precinct: FLAGG 8

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carly Yianibas	0	0
Aubrey Headon	0	0
Cassandra Headon	0	0
Nicole Adamski	0	0
Erica Sachs	0	0

Precinct: LYNNVILLE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Erica Sachs	4	30.77
Cassandra Headon	3	23.08
Carly Yianibas	2	15.38
Aubrey Headon	2	15.38
Nicole Adamski	2	15.38

Precinct: PINE ROCK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carly Yianibas	2	25
Aubrey Headon	2	25
Nicole Adamski	2	25
Erica Sachs	2	25
Cassandra Headon	0	0

Precinct: SCOTT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Nicole Adamski	4	33.33
Carly Yianibas	3	25
Aubrey Headon	2	16.67
Cassandra Headon	2	16.67
Erica Sachs	1	8.33

Precinct: WHITE ROCK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Erica Sachs	39	24.38
Cassandra Headon	36	22.5
Carly Yianibas	32	20
Nicole Adamski	27	16.88
Aubrey Headon	26	16.25